info@puig.tv
info(@puigusa.com

4 .
mg WwWw.puig.tv
Hi-Tech Parts WWW.puigusa.com

M OUNTING I NSTRUCTI ONS

REF 7726 WINDSHIELD NEW GENERATION / CARENABRIiIS NEW GENERATION

1Person

1 i . Cupula Screen 1 | 9376H/W/F/NM3
2 @ Tapodn tornillo M8 DIN912 M8 DIN912 screw cap 2 TAPA--CHC11450E
3 (b Tapodn de plastico Plastic cap 2 TOPEE-VPGT--8/4
4 Tapa de plastico Plastic cover 2 CONJU-S3PCC-003
5 % Varilla @9 x 200 @9x200 Bar 2 VARILI9X200-591
6 \5}\\, Brida rotula L L ball joint bridle 2 BRIROTO1-1-PR16
7 \@) Brida rotula R R ball joint bridle 2 BRIROTO2-1-PR16
8 Tornillo Philips  5x10mm @5x10mm Philips screw 4 TORNIP510---233
9 @)\\\\\\\\W Din912 M5x20 inox M5x20 DIN912 Allen screw 4 TORNI-D912--748
10 Tuerca autoblocante M5 DIN982 INOX M5 DIN982 selft-locking nut 4 TUERCA-D982-746
|l @@ Semi-brida corta Short semi-bridle 2 BRIDAANT-0-PRI16
12 2> Semi-brida larga Large semi.-bridle 2 BRIDAPOS-0-PR16
B QB0 | el sercbiepaeopicor | Seri b seueadspicate | 3 | casze-22-0-pRs
Wl QS0 | Sl sei bidapamoplicar | Semi-bidiestouhead applicate |3 | caszo-z6-0-PRs
15 — Pasador cilindrico @4x20mm @4x20mm cross dowel pin 2 VARILI4X20--576
16 @ Brida varilla Dispstick bridle 2 FIXVARLL-O-PRI16
17 @ﬁm‘m Tornillo Allen M8x55 DIN912 M8x55 DIN912 Allen screw 2 TORNI-AD912--631
18 Tuerca M8 autoblocante M8 selft-locking nut 2 TUEA-D985.8-M8-

Pg.1/3




p" WWW.puUig.tv info(@puig.tv

rMHi-Tech pa,-tsg WWW.pUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

Pg. 2/3




p.' — WWW.puUig.tv info@puig.tv

MHi-Tech Pa’-tsg WWW.pUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

2A ASSEMBLY ONLY FOR HONDA
CBI125F 2015-2020

2B

ASSEMBLY ONLY FOR HONDA
CBI125F 2021

ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE MONTAJE

[ —————
3A ASSEMBLY ONLY FOR HONDA ASSEMBLY ONLY FOR HONDA 3B
CB125F 2015-2020 CB125F 2021

ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY

MONTAJE MONTAJE

o,
%’% [P
—_—

i

Il &
/f/‘i\ :

> =) /@EN/O
ﬂ/ W@ @‘\ /. I'I
P e
\/

E——

> J




